
Sr. No. Name Of Parent Designation Phone No. Email Id

1
Mr. Anway Chikate President

02164/271602/271622 principal.karad@podar.org

2
Mr. Sandeep Thorat Vice President

7083369543 sathorat2003@gmail.com

3
Ms. Swati Nangare Secretary

02164-271602/271622 vp.karad@podar.org

4
Mr. Pankaj Jagtap Joint Secretary 

9657491555 pankajcjagatap@gmail.com

5
Mr. Vishal Kokate Treasurer 

02164-271602/271622 vishal.kokate@podar.org

6
Mrs.Vidhi Sitapara Joint Treasurer 

9130087742 vsitapara93@gmail.com

7
Mrs. Geeta Patil Teacher Member

02164/271602/271622 geeta.patil@podar.org

8
Mrs. Artha Salunkhe Teacher Member

02164/271602/271622 artha.salunkhe@podar.org

9
Mrs. Savita Salunkhe Teacher Member

02164/271602/271622 savita.salunke@podar.org

10
Mr. Amol Gavade Teacher Member

02164/271602/271622 amol.gavade@podar.org

11
Mrs. Smita Jagdale Teacher Member

02164/271602/271622 smita.jagdale@podar.org

12
Mrs. Priyanka Patil Teacher Member

02164/271602/271622 priyanka.patil6@podar.org

13
Mr. Sandeep Phalke Teacher Member

02164/271602/271622 sandeep.phalke@podar.org

13
Mrs. Madhumati Mulik Teacher Member

02164/271602/271622 madhumati.piskarad@gmail.com

14
Mr.Imampasha Shaikh Teacher Member

02164/271602/271622 imampasha.shaikh@podar.org

15
Mrs. Pradnya Deshmukh Teacher Member

02164/271602/271622 pradnya.deshmukh@podar.org

16
Mrs. Bhakti Jadhav Teacher Member

02164/271602/271622 bhakti.jadhav@podar.org

17
Mrs. Megha Pawar Teacher Member

02164/271602/271622 megha.pawar2@podar.org

18
Mr. Amol Palekar Teacher Member

02164/271602/271622 sports.karad@podar.org

19
Mrs. Swati Rajput Parent Member

9665905255 prasadrajput.25@gmail.com

19
Mrs.Pallavi Pawar Parent Member

9834579062 pawar.jaydeep04@gmail.com

20
Mr. Shashikant Khot Parent Member

8087327592 khot.shashikant@gmail.com

21
Mrs. Supriya Patil Parent Member

9867990729 sprshinde246@gmail.com

22
Mrs. Sarika Kokare Parent Member

8412907614 drkokare1234@gmail.com

23
Mrs. Ashwini Shirsat Parent Member

7009388346 jaywantshirsat@gmail.com

24
Mrs. Sanjana Jagtap Parent Member

8652537544 suhas.jagtap100@yahoo.com
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